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
bined liv/din rm fam
rm w/terrace doors to
wraparound porch. 2
car garage w/wkshp.

Wood flrs. Spotless! $304,900. Marilyn Kerr*. 06-438-91

$699,000
SIMPLY ELEGANT

Almost 2800 sq. ft.
beautifully decorated,
Mattamy built. 4
bdrms, 4 baths, high
& bright basement.
Great floor plan. Call
John* or Matthew
Hill*. 06-428-30  

$475,500

JUST
MOVE IN!!

Finished top to bottom,
freshly painted. Quiet
cul-de-sac. Fenced
yard w/big deck.
Master bdrm w/walk-in
closet & ensuite. Call
Matthew* or John
Hill*. 06-433-30

$369,500

ABSOLUTE
SHOWSTOPPER

Incredible custom
bungalow exquisitely
designed 4 bedroom,
dream kitchen, quali-
ty finished w/o base-

ment, upgrades galore, inground pool, hot tub, waterfalls &
much more. $1,200,000. Call    Tina Dwyer* & Nusha
Mathieson*. 06-434-60

MALL SPACE
AVAILABLE

Prime retail space
in the busy Acton
retail Mall. Call
David Burland*
today.

06-439-90

WONDERFULLY
DECORATED...

& well maintained 3 bdrm
home. Huge lot, fenced &
landscaped w/sprinkler
system, covered wrap-
around porch and large
deck in back. Wendy
Moore* 06-423-19

COMMUTERS DELIGHT
Country living - 20 mins from Pearson Airport. Gorgeous priv
yard. Mn flr bth w/skylight. W/o bsmt 80% fin. w/potlighting &
above grade windows. Kim Attwell*. 06-440-60

INGLEWOOD $299,000
4 bdrm bungalow on almost 2 acres. Great location just
north of village. MarthaSummers.ca 06-447-60

COUNTRY
BUNGALOW
WALKOUT

Updates through-
o u t . M o d e r n
decor. 2 F/P’s. Pot
lighting, crown

moulding, doors & trim. Kitchen & baths recently updated.
$339,900. Call Brenda MacDonald*. 06-444-30

PARK LIKE
SETTING

On approx 1/2 acre lot
in exclusive estate sub-
division. 4 bedrooms,
hardwood, 2 gas FP,

cen air, custom built  home in  much sought after loca-
tion. $799,900. Call Rod* or Dinah*. 06-448-30  

WOW - ABSOLUTELY
AMAZING!

Huge semi on quiet cres-
cent o/l treed ravine.
Reno’d from top to bottom.
Massive kit, 2 baths, main
flr fam rm! Gorgeous!! Call
Elizabeth Doell* today!      

06-451-90   

TRAFALGAR COUNTRY

NEW PRICE

CUSTOM
BUILT 

BUNGALOW
2700 sq. ft. with
walkout base-
ment. Set on 2

acre ravine lot with fabulous views of the Toronto
Skyline. Superior finishes. Mature landscaping. Rod* &
Dinah Presswood*. 06-508-31

UPDATED
BUNGALOW

12 Hewson
Cres. Wonderful
home in a
mature desir-

able area. W/O to covered patio and private backyard.
Donna Robbins*. 06-456-30

ALREADY SET UP
FOR A DENTIST

Professional office
with 3 offices,
reception, lab & 2
pc bath. Great loca-
tion. 515 sq. ft.
$900.00 gross per

month. Call Rod* or Dinah*. 06-455-30  

HERITAGE INSPIRED
3 BDRM HOME

Gingerbread trim, large
porch, 3 bathrooms, gener-
ous sized rooms, ceramics
& broadloom w/upgraded
underpad throughout -
great family home.

Deborah Gilmore*, MLS#W932542                     06-458-90

$274,500

LOVELY
CUSTOM

BUILT
SIDESPLIT

Mins. to 401,
407, 403. 10’
ceilings on

landscaped 1.1 acre, 4th bedroom + 3 pc. ensuite. Call
Elaine Turkington* for more details. Asking $595,000. A
must see!                                                   06-459-31
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